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Women / JV
Session: VJV

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Wong130
Lowell High 

8.950 8.100 9.4009.600 36.050
10 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Sheridan Louie128
Lowell High 

9.600 7.500 8.9009.500 35.500
1 4T 2 11 2 

2 

Sarah Chou124
Lowell High 

9.200 7.700 9.2008.450 34.550
4T 3 10T 3 3 

3 

Ashley Bertolet101
Burlingame High

9.200 7.300 8.9509.000 34.450
4T 6 3T 10 4 

4 

Morgan Krieger113
Half Moon Bay High

9.100 7.000 9.1509.000 34.250
7 7T 3T 4T 5 

5 

Nora Hazenbos127
Lowell High 

8.900 7.000 9.1508.650 33.700
11T 7T 8 4T 6 

6 

Emily Peters106
Burlingame High

8.800 6.500 9.0009.000 33.300
13T 11T 3T 8T 7 

7 

Katelyn Ewe126
Lowell High 

9.500 6.800 9.0007.900 33.200
2 9T 16T 8T 8 

8 

Monica Millett105
Burlingame High

8.550 7.500 8.5508.200 32.800
19 4T 13 19 9 

9 

Sasha Takata117
Half Moon Bay High

8.700 6.200 8.8008.850 32.550
15T 13 7 13T 10 

10 

Jessica Gomez103
Burlingame High

8.800 6.800 8.6007.950 32.150
13T 9T 15 17T 11 

11 

Andrea Leyva104
Burlingame High

9.000 6.000 8.8008.300 32.100
9 14 12 13T 12 

12 

Hannah Giles112
Half Moon Bay High

9.050 5.500 8.8508.450 31.850
8 15 10T 12 13 

13 

Danielle Rojo116
Half Moon Bay High

8.900 4.000 8.7008.000 29.600
11T 17T 14 16 14 

14 

Stephanie Perez115
Half Moon Bay High

8.650 4.000 8.4007.900 28.950
18 17T 16T 20 15 

15 

Sarah Adler121
Lowell High 

9.300 0.000 8.8009.000 27.100
3 19T 3T 13T 16 

16 

Elyse Abramson111
Half Moon Bay High

7.300 4.200 7.8007.650 26.950
21 16 18 21 17 

17 

Melissa Chow125
Lowell High 

9.150 0.000 9.1008.500 26.750
6 19T 9 6 18 

18 

Niki Flocas102
Burlingame High

8.700 6.500 9.2500.000 24.450
15T 11T 20T 2 19 

19 

Adrienne Cho123
Lowell High 

0.000 8.100 8.6007.100 23.800
22 1T 19 17T 20 

20 

Jennifer Chen122
Lowell High 

8.700 0.000 9.0500.000 17.750
15T 19T 20T 7 21 

21 

Isabella  Valencia118
Half Moon Bay High

7.500 0.000 7.7000.000 15.200
20 19T 20T 22 22 

22 
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